
7
u--_ , . , . . - . . . ~ - - - - .. _ _ . . - . -- . . _ _ ~ - - - - - - - -

i

. ff& ,-
4. CON: MAc 4 4w e.ww

RES-C94-361 2
' .v'

- AMENDMENT OF SOL (C(TATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTs.eaosaa no w.,,my,
uwvisit iourvac.mc aca.uo.2.uncuvc oarc

wwcuouwuuoo.+.wi on no. RES-92-037 dtd 2/10/94 |
'

Tive (5) ~ - - 1. no.,. nisi caco a y m.~, , . m- o |
1

u. euuw or y .

U.S. Nuc1 car Regulatory Commission 902Division of Contracts & Property fianagement, P-
Washington, DC 20555

en .^.aucuoucur oc souceranou no. ;

a.Eeno. conus orasuwcion g ,w=<r,suuwwow s i

|Science Application International Corporation
-

** "^2 " *** " ' 8 l
- PO Box 1303 l

.McLean VA 22102 .
aoA.,uooicacanonoc cousanermoenATTN: Thomas J. Rodehau

g
. Pr4~~4.na1. Iwestigatoc/TcAmfen1 NRC-04-92-037
CW**=+:* 'Dr. Reainald Gotchy sea.onTw ssasnuet an

WTf --e No. ( 70 3 821-4300 8/18/92
IFActutY C00E

~ f1.THIS fib 4 ONLY APPtJESTO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONSO as co
icoos

L.J use6evacoi6ereresferdonisemadef.=wtsenhsetesses4.Thehowanddoes p ortassIre aspcotca.re 'C I.
<,

|

"aderesesnow addeesep doedinmeessdems wmamended,eyeneetessese=4as"ennded. eNer
owasa st%'s.adocerv4 - * et me-ed av WemedpcotsidecWenese

"

.

teamsaand ss.emteuewatwlatesr er edseresa eihie dadudasaesterenes es es esEdessem ead M-==e musems.06

~ ~ ^OF TOUROFFER.MitWiseet thisa==amemda=. 8tEICEN'TOFOFRiRSPHIOR10115
d er-ey

ATTHEftAKOEstGNATED FORTIE de6eesebenesaseSer doesOEsum n
endessessadment.emias enereses

eme edssen w secesr auhe sesmenes te es ees
- - -

;

in..- =unnneaNou = - nonoAr^sr
4 ~ BOC# 252A RES-C94-361-

b"lENO.#L1852 APPN.NO./ 31X0200.460 -OBLIGATE 1200 000.00
,

C.THiS (TEM APPUES ONLYTO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTaM1TWORDERS,
- I

* B&R # 46019402200'

(T N00tFIESTHE CONTIMFANt0ER NO. AS DESCR86ED IN tTEM 14.+

ma cuanac e-m n uswo cum 1o. m me.ners um c= = say e en swa a4ans rv ers ms-x. ,,

.M. a.weer onoca eso.m erre sea.
|***

s.wma*, J%, SgE"AV&,gt',k'Eg|5*RgDdEST,##$|tK"4*"d = m *** ='*** * *e'** *c
x

--- c.wss samf=mru.aonec=mv is een masa mm vnsuanT to unwoame oc. . - \
.

-

-- o.orma = n y ep.4 =me.a .w m.:rs

i in.i 4 .iaO is n% O i.,=#.4 . ini.a~--~ ice. ,.

er a_::1 rs.msess.#
-

E,iMPORTANT: 0: =+::-:-:
24.ouscawoonorace-wwootrecaiper-er ucre

- me ---m: e

.

.

See Attached Page
s.

.

.

!

..

9404260309 940325 8 I O'
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-92-037 PDR

gue.e %.a n.s eu ao .< e = A m aa n== sa'.c sea, = n es es 4, m ssme.s emfen vem edna

14A.Wf.'" ANO TTTUL OF wissAa.ivmm OFreCER eias ser7'en#
35A.f4AME ANO Ulu.0F atGNca 6/Pe.rfc7

Joyce A. Fields, C'ontracting'0fficer
^^

.

toc.
aw.oA1E ssowco tsa.UNu STATES .* ** A .

W '"
Isa. con 1aeclosvot rcaon ;.

6Y , w- e .-.

.-..
STANDAR,0 g M30[REV.so4 3j"

80-1e5
.

210075 .

. . - . . . .



7
.. ___

?
y

.

..

NRC-04-92-037
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate incremental funding in the
amount of $200,000, which thereby increases the obligated amount of this
contract from $400,000 to $600,000. Accordingly, the contract is hereby
modified as follows:

Under Section B.3., CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN
1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991) paragraph c. is hereby deleted in their entirety
and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $600,000."

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY 92 obligations: $200,000
Total FY 93 obligations: $200,000
Total FY 94 obligations: $200,000

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $600,000

This modification obligates additional FY94 funds in the amount of $200,000.

All other terms and conditions of the contract, including the ceiling amount
'
,

of $1,234,542, remain unchanged.
i
|

l

i
i

~

l
1

-

b


